
THS 2014 TRACK SCHEDULE

ay 5/24/2014 F Fina Mt llege 00PM

Day Date Meet Location Time
Tuesday 2/25/2014 Zamperini Invite Zamperini  1:30PM
Saturday 3/1/2014 Tri ‐ M.C./SAMO # Mira Costa H.S. 12:00PM
Tuesday 3/4/2014 Tri ‐ P.V./C.C. # Palos Verdes H.S. 2:45PM
Thursday 3/6/2014 Peninsula # Peninsula H.S. 2:45PM
Thursday 3/13/2014 Santa Fe H.S. # Santa Fe H.S. 2:45PM
Friday 3/14/2014 Redondo Invite Redondo H.S. 4:00PM
Saturday 3/15/2014 Redondo Invite Redondo H.S. 8:00AM
Thursday 3/20/2014 North H.S. * North 2:30PM
Friday 3/21/2014 Open
Saturday 3/22/2014 Cal Relays Cerritos College 8:00AM
Thursday 3/27/2014 El Segundo H.S. * Zamperini  2:30PM
Saturday 3/29/2014 Mustang Relays Mira Costa H.S. 10:00AM
Saturday 4/5/2014 P.V. Invitational Palos Verdes H.S. 8:00AM
Friday 4/11/2014 Arcadia Relays Arcadia H.S. 3:00PM
Saturday 4/12/2014 Arcadia Relays Arcadia H.S. 10:00AM
Thursday 4/17/2014 Centennial * Zamperini  2:30PM
Friday 4/18/2014 South Bay Champs‐F/S West H.S. 4:00PM
Saturday 4/19/2014 South Bay Champs‐Var West H.S. 5:00PM
Thursday 4/24/2014 Lawndale* Lawndale 2:30PM
Saturday 4/26/2014 Tartars F/S ‐ Relays Zamperini  10:30AM
Thursday 5/1/2014 South * Zamperini  2:30PM
Monday 5/5/2014 League Pre‐ Lims North 1:30PM
Wednesday 5/7/2014 League Finals North 2:30PM
Saturday 5/17/2014 C.I.F. Pre‐Lims Moorepark H.S. 12:00PM
SaturdaySaturd 5/24/2014 C I F FinalsC.I. .  ls Mt Sac College. Sac Co 1:00PM1:
Friday 5/30/2014 C.I.F. Masters Cerritos College 5:00PM
Friday 6/6/2014 C.I.F. State Pre‐Lims Fresno TBA
Saturday 6/7/2014 C.I.F State Finals Fresno TBA

* ‐ league meet # ‐ practice meet

Note: 3/15/2014 Long Beach Relays
3/29/2014 Texas Relays
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